Sequatchie Valley Head Start and Early Head Start Locations

Bledsoe County 
Bledsoe Head Start (Ages 0-5) 		Dixie Lewis, dixie.lewis@svheadstart.org, 423-447-2459 
2531 Main Street
Pikeville, TN 37367
423-403-0998

Grundy County 
Tracy City Head Start (Ages 0-5)		Gay Foshee, gay.foshee@svheadstart.org, 931-592-2311
U.S. 41
Tracy City, TN 37387

Altamont (N. Grundy) Head Start (Ages 0-5)  Jacaleah McDaniel, jacaleah.mcdaniel@svheadstart.org, 931-692-3079
67 Community Center Road
Coalmont, TN 37313

Marion County
Jasper Head Start (Ages 3-5)		Dolores Kelly, dolores.kelly@svheadstart.org, 423-942-9451
3706 Main Street
Jasper, TN 37347

Hemlock (S. Pittsburg) Head Start (Ages 3-5)	 Cindy Mathews, cindy.mathews@svheadstart.org, 423-658-7544
907 Hemlock Drive
South Pittsburg, TN 37380

KidsBank Early Head Start (Ages 0-3) 	Cindy Mathews, cindy.mathews@svheadstart.org, 423-658-7544  
610 South Cedar Avenue
South Pittsburg, TN 37380

Whitwell Head Start (Ages 3-5)		Cindy Britton, dindy.britton@svheadstart.org, 423-658-7544
11057 Tennessee 28
Whitwell, TN 37397

Rhea County
Dayton Early Head Start (Ages 0-3)		Tammy Dillard, tammy.dillard@svheadstart.org, 423-428-9698
585 Richland Street 
Dayton, TN 37321

Dayton Head Start (Ages 3-5)		Becky Brader, becky.brader@svheadstart.org, 423-775-7723
1655 Blythes Ferry Road
Dayton, TN 37321

Sequatchie County
Dunlap Head Start (Ages 3-5)		Donna Ewton, donna.ewton@svheadstart.org, 423-949-5015
173 Jones Drive
Dunlap, TN 37327



